Students
Ahmed Ali
Fatima Zahra
Ali Hassan
Ayesha Noor
BREAK
Hassan Malik
Maryam Khan
Omar Farooq
Sara Yusuf

Class
Tow
Tow
Tow
Tow
Tow
Tow
Tow
Tow
Tow

Section
B
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Subjects
English
Chemistry
Math
Biology

Pak Studies
Physics
Computer
Science

Class Timing
8:00-8:45
8:45-9:30
9:30-10:15
10:15-11:00
11:00-11:45
11:45-12:30
12:30-1:15
1:15-2:00
2:00-2:45



Days

Monday, Tuesday,Wednesday, Thursday
Monday,Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday
Monday,Tuesday,Wednesday, Thursday
Monday,Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday
Monday,Tuesday,Wednesday, Thursday
Monday,Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday
Monday,Tuesday,Wednesday, Thursday
Monday,Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday
Monday,Tuesday,Wednesday, Thursday

Friday,
Friday,
Friday,
Friday,
Friday,
Friday,
Friday,
Friday,
Friday,

8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30



