Students	Class	Section
Ahmed Ali	Tow	В
Fatima Zahra	Tow	В
Ali Hassan	Tow	В
Ayesha Noor	Tow	В
BREAK	Tow	
Hassan Malik	Tow	В
Maryam Khan	Tow	В
Omar Farooq	Tow	В
Sara Yusuf	Tow	В

Subjects	<b>Class Timing</b>
English	8:00-8:45
Chemistry	8:45-9:30
Math	9:30-10:15
Biology	10:15-11:00
	11:00-11:45
Pak Studies	11:45-12:30
Physics	12:30-1:15
Computer	1:15-2:00
Science	2:00-2:45

## Days

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday	Friday, 8:00-8:30
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday	Friday, 8:30-9:00
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday	Friday, 9:00-9:30
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday	Friday, 9:30-10:00
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday	Friday, 10:00-10:30
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday	Friday, 10:30-11:00
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday	Friday, 11:00-11:30
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday	Friday, 11:30-12:00
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday	Friday, 12:00-12:30